
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

ASSOLUTA
1 VERSACE Marta ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 72.0193

2 ORTU Claudia ITA 2008 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 71.7851 0.2342

3 CARLINI Aurora ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 71.5648 0.4545

4 FADDA Rebecca ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 70.5537 1.4656

5 MARONGIU Giulia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 69.2811 2.7382

6 ZUCCA Viola ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 69.2755 2.7438

7 PUDDU OBINO Cecilia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 69.1156 2.9037

8 POPOLANO Michela ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 68.4600 3.5593

9 CASALE Sonia ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 68.3058 3.7135

10 MADEDDU Chiara ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 67.5288 4.4905

11 ANGIONI Claudia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 67.3829 4.6364

12 CHERI Angelica ITA 2008 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 67.3388 4.6805

13 DEPLANO Sara ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 67.2314 4.7879

14 SIMBULA Anita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 66.8458 5.1735

15 MADEDDU Beatrice ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 66.8127 5.2066

16 PIRAS Carlotta ITA 2009 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 66.3692 5.6501

17 POPOLANO Federica ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 66.0468 5.9725

18 CUCCIARI Giulia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 66.0331 5.9862

19 PILIA Viola ITA 2008 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 65.3774 6.6419

20 LILLIU Anna ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 63.6639 8.3554

21 MANTOVANI Martina ITA 2002 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 63.3636 8.6557

22 FAEDDA Elisa Patrizia ITA 2006 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 49.2452 22.7741
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

ASSOLUTA
1 VERSACE Marta ITA 2006 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.3 17.7500 72.0193

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 7.3 21.9733
3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.4 7.4 7.1 21.1700   
4 3.5 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.3 26.2500   

2 ORTU Claudia ITA 2008 1 2.5 7.2 6.9 6.8 7.4 7.6 17.9167 71.7851 0.2342
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.6 22.2933

3 2.9 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.4 19.8167   
4 3.5 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.8 26.8333   

3 CARLINI Aurora ITA 2005 1 2.5 6.7 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.7 17.1667 71.5648 0.4545
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.7 7.0 21.8667

3 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.7 20.4933   
4 3.5 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.8 27.0667   

4 FADDA Rebecca ITA 2008 1 2.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.2 17.9167 70.5537 1.4656
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.7 21.9733

3 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.0 20.3967   
4 3.5 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 6.7 25.0833   

5 MARONGIU Giulia ITA 2007 1 2.5 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.4 17.0000 69.2811 2.7382
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6 21.2267

3 2.9 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.6 19.2367   
4 3.5 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 26.3667   

6 ZUCCA Viola ITA 2010 1 2.5 6.2 6.3 6.8 6.8 6.8 16.5833 69.2755 2.7438
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.4000

3 2.9 7.0 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.4 20.1067   
4 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.2 24.7333   

7 PUDDU OBINO Cecilia ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.7 6.7 16.8333 69.1156 2.9037
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.7 21.9733

3 2.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.7 19.6233   
4 3.5 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 25.2000   

8 POPOLANO Michela ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.6 7.0 17.3333 68.4600 3.5593
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.5 20.8000

3 2.9 6.9 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.4 20.2033   
4 3.5 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.9 24.5000   

9 CASALE Sonia ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.8 16.4167 68.3058 3.7135
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.7 22.4000

3 2.9 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.4 19.3333   
4 3.5 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 24.5000   

10 MADEDDU Chiara ITA 2007 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.6 17.3333 67.5288 4.4905
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.2 20.4800

3 2.9 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 18.4633   
4 3.5 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.3 25.4333   

11 ANGIONI Claudia ITA 2008 1 2.5 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.4 7.0 16.3333 67.3829 4.6364
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6 7.3 21.4400

3 2.9 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.5 18.5600   
4 3.5 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1 25.2000   

12 CHERI Angelica ITA 2008 1 2.5 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.4 5.9 16.4167 67.3388 4.6805
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.4 6.7 6.8 6.0 6.8 21.2267

3 2.9 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4 18.7533   
4 3.5 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 25.0833   

13 DEPLANO Sara ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 17.3333 67.2314 4.7879
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.3 20.8000

3 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.1 18.3667   
4 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.7 24.8500   

14 SIMBULA Anita ITA 2011 1 2.5 6.9 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7 16.9167 66.8458 5.1735
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.4 20.9067

3 2.9 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.3 18.5600   
4 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 24.5000   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

15 MADEDDU Beatrice ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.4 6.9 6.5 6.6 6.2 16.2500 66.8127 5.2066
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.0 6.7 6.6 6.8 7.3 21.4400

3 2.9 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.3 7.2 19.2367   
4 3.5 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.7 7.2 23.9167   

16 PIRAS Carlotta ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 17.0000 66.3692 5.6501
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6 20.9067

3 2.9 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4 18.3667   
4 3.5 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.0 24.0333   

17 POPOLANO Federica ITA 2011 1 2.5 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.3 16.0000 66.0468 5.9725
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.0 20.3733

3 2.9 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.2 19.0433   
4 3.5 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 24.5000   

18 CUCCIARI Giulia ITA 2006 1 2.5 6.6 6.7 6.1 6.2 6.0 15.7500 66.0331 5.9862
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.3 20.8000

3 2.9 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.2 18.8500   
4 3.5 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.0 6.6 24.5000   

19 PILIA Viola ITA 2008 1 2.5 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 15.2500 65.3774 6.6419
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.7 6.8 6.3 7.0 7.5 21.8667

3 2.9 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.5 18.6567   
4 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.7 23.3333   

20 LILLIU Anna ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4 15.9167 63.6639 8.3554
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.5 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.2 19.8400

3 2.9 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 17.5933   
4 3.5 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.8 23.6833   

21 MANTOVANI Martina ITA 2002 1 2.5 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.0 16.2500 63.3636 8.6557
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.0 19.5200

3 2.9 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.4 6.7 18.8500   
4 3.5 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.5 22.0500   

22 FAEDDA Elisa Patrizia ITA 2006 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.4 15.9167 49.2452 22.7741
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.0 19.5200

3 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   
4 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 24.1500   
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

JUF
1 VERSACE Marta ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 72.0193

2 ORTU Claudia ITA 2008 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 71.7851 0.2342

3 FADDA Rebecca ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 70.5537 1.4656

4 MARONGIU Giulia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 69.2811 2.7382

5 PUDDU OBINO Cecilia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 69.1156 2.9037

6 POPOLANO Michela ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 68.4600 3.5593

7 CASALE Sonia ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 68.3058 3.7135

8 MADEDDU Chiara ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 67.5288 4.4905

9 ANGIONI Claudia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 67.3829 4.6364

10 CHERI Angelica ITA 2008 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 67.3388 4.6805

11 DEPLANO Sara ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 67.2314 4.7879

12 MADEDDU Beatrice ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 66.8127 5.2066

13 PIRAS Carlotta ITA 2009 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 66.3692 5.6501

14 CUCCIARI Giulia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 66.0331 5.9862

15 PILIA Viola ITA 2008 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 65.3774 6.6419

16 LILLIU Anna ITA 2007 Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 63.6639 8.3554

17 FAEDDA Elisa Patrizia ITA 2006 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 49.2452 22.7741
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ELEM.OBB.J+A OBB.R+E

Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

JUF
1 VERSACE Marta ITA 2006 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.3 17.7500 72.0193

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 7.3 21.9733
3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.4 7.4 7.1 21.1700   
4 3.5 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.3 26.2500   

2 ORTU Claudia ITA 2008 1 2.5 7.2 6.9 6.8 7.4 7.6 17.9167 71.7851 0.2342
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.6 22.2933

3 2.9 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.4 19.8167   
4 3.5 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.8 26.8333   

3 FADDA Rebecca ITA 2008 1 2.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.2 17.9167 70.5537 1.4656
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.7 21.9733

3 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.0 20.3967   
4 3.5 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 6.7 25.0833   

4 MARONGIU Giulia ITA 2007 1 2.5 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.4 17.0000 69.2811 2.7382
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6 21.2267

3 2.9 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.6 19.2367   
4 3.5 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 26.3667   

5 PUDDU OBINO Cecilia ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.7 6.7 16.8333 69.1156 2.9037
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.7 21.9733

3 2.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.7 19.6233   
4 3.5 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 25.2000   

6 POPOLANO Michela ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.6 7.0 17.3333 68.4600 3.5593
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.5 20.8000

3 2.9 6.9 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.4 20.2033   
4 3.5 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.9 24.5000   

7 CASALE Sonia ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.8 16.4167 68.3058 3.7135
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.7 22.4000

3 2.9 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.4 19.3333   
4 3.5 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 24.5000   

8 MADEDDU Chiara ITA 2007 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.6 17.3333 67.5288 4.4905
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.2 20.4800

3 2.9 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 18.4633   
4 3.5 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.3 25.4333   

9 ANGIONI Claudia ITA 2008 1 2.5 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.4 7.0 16.3333 67.3829 4.6364
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6 7.3 21.4400

3 2.9 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.5 18.5600   
4 3.5 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1 25.2000   

10 CHERI Angelica ITA 2008 1 2.5 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.4 5.9 16.4167 67.3388 4.6805
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.4 6.7 6.8 6.0 6.8 21.2267

3 2.9 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4 18.7533   
4 3.5 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 25.0833   

11 DEPLANO Sara ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 17.3333 67.2314 4.7879
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.3 20.8000

3 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.1 18.3667   
4 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.7 24.8500   

12 MADEDDU Beatrice ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.4 6.9 6.5 6.6 6.2 16.2500 66.8127 5.2066
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.0 6.7 6.6 6.8 7.3 21.4400

3 2.9 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.3 7.2 19.2367   
4 3.5 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.7 7.2 23.9167   

13 PIRAS Carlotta ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 17.0000 66.3692 5.6501
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6 20.9067

3 2.9 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4 18.3667   
4 3.5 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.0 24.0333   

14 CUCCIARI Giulia ITA 2006 1 2.5 6.6 6.7 6.1 6.2 6.0 15.7500 66.0331 5.9862
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2 3.2 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.3 20.8000

3 2.9 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.2 18.8500   
4 3.5 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.0 6.6 24.5000   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

15 PILIA Viola ITA 2008 1 2.5 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 15.2500 65.3774 6.6419
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.7 6.8 6.3 7.0 7.5 21.8667

3 2.9 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.5 18.6567   
4 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.7 23.3333   

16 LILLIU Anna ITA 2007 1 2.5 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4 15.9167 63.6639 8.3554
Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.5 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.2 19.8400

3 2.9 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 17.5933   
4 3.5 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.8 23.6833   

17 FAEDDA Elisa Patrizia ITA 2006 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.4 15.9167 49.2452 22.7741
Promogest Coop - Cagliari 2 3.2 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.0 19.5200

3 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   
4 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 24.1500   
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